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IN THE SUPREME COURT OF OHIO

Squire, Sanders & Dempssy L.L.P.,
Appellant,
v,
Givaudan Flavors Corp.,

Appclice.

Case No. 09-1321

Appeal from the Cuyahoga County
Court of Appeals, Eighth Appellate
District

Court of Appeals Casc No. 52366

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE OF ERIC E. MURPHY
FOR SQUIRE, SANDERS & DEMPSEY L.L.F.

Anthony J. Hartman (0021226}
(Counsel of Record)

Jay H. Salamon (0029192)
Hugh D. Berkson (0063997)
Hugh D. Berkson (0063957)
HERMANN, CAHN & SCHNEIDER LLP
1301 East Ninth St., Suite 500
Cleveland, OH 44114
Telephone; (216) 781-5513
Facsimile: (216) 781-1030
shartman(@hesattys.com
jsalamon@hcsattys.com
hberkson@hesattys.com

Joffrey L. Richardson

MITCHELL SILBERBERG & KNUPP LLP
11377 West Olympio Blvd.

Los Angeles, CA 50064

Telephone: (310) 312-2000

Facsimile: (311)312-3100

Jix@msk.com

Attorneys for Appellee
GIVAUDAN FLAVORS CORPORATION

John M. Newman, Jr. (0005763)
{Counsel of Record)

Louis A, Cheiten (0072169)
Pearson N. Bownas (0068495)
Matthew P, Silversten (0074536)
Eric E. Murphy (0083284)
JONES DAY

North Point

901 Lakeside Avenue
Cleveland, OH 441141190
Telephone: (216) 586-3939
Faocgimile: (216) 579-0212
jmnewman@jonesday.com
lachaiten@jonesday.com
pobownas@jonesday.com
mpsilversten@jonesday.com
eemurphy@jonesday.com

Attorneys for Appellant
SQUIRE, SANDERS & DEMPSEY

L.LP.

JAN 28 700
CLERI OF GOURY
SUPREME COURT OF ONIO_|

o

ros gt BT T




Jen-seo-2U000 L ag AN JUNED UATY DiG-2L3 29w/

Pleass take notice that Eric E. Murphy heroby enters an appoarance as additional counsel

on behalf of appellant Squire, Sanders & Dempsey L.L.P.

Date: Januvary 22, 2010 Respectfully submitted,

Lo 1]
Eric E. Murphy (0083284) /
JONES DAY
North Point

901 Lakeside Avenue
Cleveland, OH 44114-1150
Telephone: (216) 586-3939
Facsimile: (216)579-0212
semurphy@jonesday.com
Additiona] Attorney for Appellant
SQUIRE, SANDERS & DEMPSEY L.L.P.
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
I hereby certify that on this 22nd day of January, 2010, I served the foregoing Notice of

Appearance by delivery service upon the following counsel:

Anthony J. Hartrnan (0021226)
{Counsel of Record)

Jay H. Salanon (0029192)
Hugh D. Berkson (0063957)
HERMANN, CAHN & SCHNEIDER LLP
1301 Bast Ninth St., Suite 500
Cleveland, OH 44114
Telephone: (216) 781-5515
Facsimile: (216) 781-1030
ahartman@hcsattys.com
jsalamon@hesattys.com
hberkson{@hcsattys.com

Jeffrey L. Richardson

MITCHELL SILBERBERG & KNUPP LLP
11377 West Olympic Blvd.

Los Angeles, CA 50064

Telephone: (310)312-2000

Facsirnile: (311)312-3100

jlr@msk.com

Attorneys for Appellee
GIVAUDAN FLAVORS CORPORATION

£ pthes

Er B Murphy (0083284) Jé
Attorney for Appellant Squire, ¥anders &
Dempsey L.L.P.
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